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mh End Video Card Chart

This chart made up of thousands of PerformanceTest benchmark results and is updated
daily with new graphics card benchmarks. This high end chart contains high performance
video cards typically found in premium gaming PCs. Recently introduced ATI video cards
(such as the ATl Radeon HD) and nVidia graphics cards (such as the nVidia GTX and nVidia
Quadro FX) using the PCI-Express (or PCI-E) standard are common in our high end video
card charts.
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High End Videocards - Updated 8th of April 2015

Price
(USD)
GeForce GTX TITAN X 12,131 $999.99
GeForce GTX 980 9,723 $529.00
GeForce GTX780 Ti 9,037 $419.99
GeForce GTX TITAN Black 8,743 $2,799.93*
GeForce GTX 970 8,632 $309.99
GeForce GTX TITAN Z 8,049 $3,899.89
GeForce GTX 780 8,042 $269.99
GeForce GTX Titan 7,928 $2,054.59
Quadro K6000 7,713 $4,299.00
Radeon R9 290X 6,911 $309.99
Radeon R9 295X2 6,858 $655.99
GeForce GTX980M 6,594 NA
Radeon R9 290 6,576 $229.99
FirePro W9100 6,413 $3,099.99
Quadro K5200 6,287 $1,899.00
GeForce GTX 770 6,148 $239.99
GeForce GTX 960 6,005 $194.99
GeForce GTX 680 5,720 $311.49
FirePro W8100 5,539 $1,049.99
Radeon HD 7990 5,530 $349.99%
FirePro W7100 5,457 NA
GeForce GTX 670 5,387 $239.99
FirePro W9000 5,244 $2,999.99
Radeon R9 285 5,237
GeForce GTX 690 5,214
Radeon HD 7970 / R9 280X 5,184
GeForce GTX970M 5,000
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GeForce GTX 580
GeForce GTX 760
RADEON R9 M295X
GeForce GTX 760 Ti
Radeon HD 8990
Radeon HD 7950 / R9 280
GeForce GTX 660 Ti
GeForce GTX775M
Radeon R9 270X
GRID K520
GeForce GTX 570
Quadro K4200
GeForce GTX 680MX
GeForce GTX 480
FirePro W8000
Radeon HD 7870
GeForce GTX780M
Radeon R9 270
FirePro W7000 Adapter
GeForce GTX 660
GeForce GTX 590
FirePro W7000
FirePro S7000
Quadro K5000
GeForce GTX 880M
GRID K2

Radeon HD 7970M
Radeon HD 7850
GeForce GTX750 Ti
Radeon HD 8970M
GeForce GTX 470
GeForce GTX 560 Ti
GeForce GTX 650 Ti BOOST
Radeon HD 6970
Tesla C2050
GeForce GTX 680M
Quadro 6000

Tesla C2050 / C2070
Quadro K2200
Radeon HD 6990
Quadro K5100M
GeForce GTX 750
Tesla C2075
Radeon HD 6950
Radeon HD 7870 (Tahiti LE)
GeForce GTX 560
Radeon R7 260X
Radeon HD 7790
Radeon HD8970M
FirePro W5000
GeForce GTX 465
FirePro M6100
Quadro K4000
Quadro K5000M
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4,981
4,965
4,956
4,941

4,863
4,697
4,690

4,530
4,518
4,481

4,388

4,382

4,357

4,344

4,329

4,259
4,246
4,181
4,142
4,119
4,065
4,054
4,043
3,985
3,977
3,772
3,738
3,736
3,687
3,646
3,576
3,546
3,543

3,478
3,450
3,446
3,440
3,423
3,403
3,371

3,320
3,250
3,179
3,179
3,142
3,117
3,014
3,005
3,002
2,974
2,938

2,837

2,829

2,819
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$289.88*
$199.99
NA

NA

NA
$187.99
$575.59
NA
$177.99
NA
$676.59*
$789.00
NA
$89.99*
$969.99
$109.99
NA
$127.99
NA
$184.99
$239.99
$661.99
NA
$1,595.00
NA
$2,950.00
NA
$99.99
$139.99
NA
$189.99%
$249.55
NA
$119.99
NA

NA
$3,747.99*
NA
$429.00
$179.99
NA
$109.49
$2,269.99*
$99.99*
NA
$162.90
$102.62
$297.64*
NA

$299.99
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FirePro 3D V9800
Radeon R7 260
Radeon HD 8950
GeForce GTX770M
GeForce GTX 650 Ti
Quadro 5000
FirePro V7900
Quadro K4100M
GeForce GTX 460
FirePro W5100
Radeon HD 5970
Radeon HD 5870
GeForce GTX 460 v2
Radeon HD 6870
Radeon R9 M290X
FirePro W5100 Adapter
FirePro 3D V8800
GeForce GT 645
GeForce GTX 675MX
GeForce GTX 870M
GeForce GTX 580M
FirePro M5100
GeForce GTX 485M
Radeon HD 5850
GeForce GTX 460 SE
Radeon HD 6850
Quadro K620
GeForce GTX 560 SE
GeForce GTX 555
Quadro K4000M
GeForce GTX 675M
GeForce GTX 745
Radeon R7 + HD 7700 Dual
Radeon HD 7770
GeForce GTX 670MX
Radeon HD 6790
Radeon HD 5830
GeForce GTX 570M
GeForce GTX 480M
GeForce GTX965M
GeForce GTX470M
GeForce GTX765M
Radeon R9 M275X
Quadro 4000
GeForce GTX 645
GeForce GTX 550 Ti
GeForce GTX 670M
Quadro K3100M
Radeon HD 6900M
Radeon HD 8570D + HD 7700 Dual
GeForce GTX 650
GRID K280Q

Radeon HD 8670D + 7700 Dual
Quadro 4000M
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2,811
2,784
2,778
2,731
2,685
2,674
2,664
2,658
2,657

2,625
2,619
2,606
2,596
2,583
2,547
2,538
2,517
2,498
2,415
2,390
2,363
2,343
2,283
2,271
2,244
2,237
2,235
2,229
2,196
2,188
2,167
2,162
2,159
2,152
2,123
2,038
2,029
2,020
2,018
2,012
2,008
1,981
1,962
1,932
1,929
1,923
1,909
1,904
1,890
1,834
1,834
1,827
1,788
1,778
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$2,499.00*
$89.99*
NA

NA
$249.99
$419.99
$708.99
NA
$143.03*
$349.99
$329.99%
$99.99*
$199.99%
$89.99*
NA

NA
$424.99*
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
$123.53*
$159.99%
$99.99
$159.99
$89.99*
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
$95.99
NA
$124.99*
$159.99%
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
$260.00
NA
$287.59*
NA
$2,499.79
NA

NA
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FirePro 3D V7800
Radeon HD 8870M
FirePro M6000 Mobility Pro
Radeon HD 5770
FirePro W600

Quadro K2000

Radeon HD 6770
Quadro 5000M

Quadro K2000D
Radeon HD 7750
Radeon R7 + R7 200 Dual
GeForce GT 755M
GeForce GTX 860M
Quadro K3000M
GeForce GT 740
Radeon HD 8870M / R9 M270X
FirePro W4100
GeForce GTX 560M
Radeon R9 M270X
GeForce GTS 450

Fire Stream 9270
Radeon R9 255
GeForce GTX760M
FirePro W4100 Adapter
Quadro 5010M

Radeon HD 4890
Radeon HD 7870M
FirePro V5900
GeForce GTX 660M
GeForce GTX 850M
Radeon R7 250
Radeon HD 7560D + 7670 Dual
FirePro M4000

Radeon HD 5750
GeForce GT750M
FirePro M40003
GeForce GTX460M
Radeon HD 4870
Radeon HD 7850M
Radeon HD 8670D + 6670 Dual
Radeon HD 8790M
Radeon HD 7730
FirePro 3D V5800
Quadro 3000M

Quadro 2000

Radeon HD 6750
Quadro K2100M
FirePro V4900

Radeon R9 M265X
GeForce GT 640
Quadro 2000D
GeForce GT 545
FirePro 3D V8750
GeForce GTX 285
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1,745
1,716
1,697
1,685
1,679
1,669
1,669
1,648
1,641
1,633
1,628
1,623
1,619
1,613
1,570
1,562
1,551
1,551
1,551
1,550
1,546
1,544
1,524
1,522
1,520
1,519
1,515
1,513
1,487
1,416
1,414
1,412
1,400
1,400
1,398
1,396
1,380
1,376
1,372
1,361
1,341
1,336
1,313
1,306
1,304
1,300
1,297
1,294
1,289
1,287
1,282
1,281
1,267
1,263
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$599.99*
NA

NA
$115.99*
$479.99
$389.99
$79.99
NA
$399.99
$99.99
NA

NA

NA

NA
$87.99
NA
$159.99
NA

NA
$64.99*
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
$109.99%
NA
$334.99
NA

NA
$79.99
NA

NA
$69.41*
NA

NA

NA
$59.99*
NA

NA

NA
$69.99*
$369.99*
$349.00%
$141.69
$59.99*
$567.86*
$144.99
NA

$79.99
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GeForce GT 650M

Radeon HD 7660D + 6670 Dual
Radeon HD 8570D + 6570 Dual
Radeon HD 4870 X2

Radeon HD 8570D + HD 6670 Dual
Radeon HD 8670D + HD 6670 Dual
GeForce GTX 275

Radeon R9 M275

FirePro M4170

Radeon HD 4800 Serisi

Intel Iris Pro 5200

GeForce GTX 280

Mobility Radeon HD 5870

Fire Stream 9250

Radeon HD 7670

Quadro 2000 D

Radeon HD 4850 X2

GeForce GT 745A

Radeon HD 7560D + 6670 Dual
GeForce GTX 260

Quadro FX 5800

Radeon HD 7660D + 6570 Dual
FirePro 3D V4800

GeForce GTX950M

Quadro K2000M

Radeon HD 4770

FirePro 3D V8700

Quadro 2000M

Radeon HD 5670

Radeon HD 7520G + 7700M Dual
Radeon HD 7670A

Radeon HD 6670

Radeon HD 8500M/8700M
GeForce GT 445M

Radeon HD 6770M

GeForce GTX 295

Radeon HD 4850

Firepro M4100

Radeon HD 8600/8700M
Radeon HD7570

Radeon HD 7660D + 7670 Dual
GeForce GT 745M

Radeon R7 A10-7850K
Radeon HD 7690M

Radeon HD 8570D + R7 200 Dual
Quadro K1100M

Quadro FX 4800

Radeon HD 5600/5700
Radeon HD 7560D + 7560D Dual
Radeon HD 7570

Radeon HD 8750M

GeForce GT 640M

Radeon HD 6800M

Radeon HD 7660G N HD 7660G + HD 7700M N HD
7700M D

527

1,253
1,243
1,239
1,237
1,229
1,221
1,217
1,217
1,215
1,211
1,210
1,197
1,178
1,164
1,158
1,150
1,148
1,146
1,130
1,115
1,112
1,100
1,095
1,078
1,078
1,069
1,068
1,062
1,061
1,060
1,051
1,050
1,050
1,040
1,037
1,036
1,033
1,032
1,032
1,028
1,024
1,018
1,005
1,003
1,000
998
993
992
982
979
973
969
969

966
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NA
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
$109.99
$699.00
NA

NA

NA
$119.99*
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
$95.38*
$1,207.59*
NA
$159.99%
NA

NA

NA
$199.99%
$199.95%
$47.84*
NA

NA
$44.99
NA

NA

NA
$289.99%
$89.99*
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
$1,799.00*
$325.00
NA

NA

NA
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Radeon HD 4830

Radeon R7 240

GRID K220Q

GeForce 845M

Radeon HD8570

Radeon HD 6700M

GeForce GT 635

GeForce GT 645M

Radeon HD 7660G + 7730M Dual
Radeon R7 240 + HD 8670D Dual
Radeon HD 8570

GeForce GT 730

Radeon E6760

GeForce 9800 GTX+

GeForce GT 555M

Radeon R7 A10-7800

GeForce 9800 GTX/9800 GTX+
GeForce GTS 250

GeForce 840A

FirePro W2100

Radeon HD 8670D + R5 235 Dual
Radeon R7 A8-7600

Radeon HD 8650G

Radeon HD 8570D + HD 6570 Dual
FirePro V3900

GeForce 8800 GTS 512

Radeon R7 A10 PRO-7850B
Radeon HD 8650G + 8600/8700M Dual
Radeon HD 3870 X2

GeForce GTS 240

Quadro FX 3800

GeForce GT730M

GeForce 840M

Radeon HD 8550G + HD 8750M Dual
GRID K1

Radeon HD 7660G + HD 7700M Dual
Quadro K420

GeForce GT 640M LE

Radeon HD 8650G + 7670M Dual
Radeon. HD 7670M

Radeon HD 7560D + 6570 Dual
GeForce GT 340

Radeon HD 7660G + 7600M Dual
Quadro K600

Radeon HD 7670M

Radeon R7 M270

Quadro FX 3800M

Radeon HD 7640G N HD 7640G + HD 7600M N HD
7600M D

Radeon HD 8670D

Radeon HD 7600M + 7600M Dual
GeForce 9800 GX2

GeForce GT 440

Radeon HD 7660G

GeForce GT 740M

6z7

962
961
960
957
951
951
945
940
931
930
929
929
927
926
916
912
906
901
897
881
879
873
870
868
868
862
857
856
855
854
846
844
843
840
840
840
839
838
838
834
833
833
832
831
827
827
827

824

824
823
823
823
814
810
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$59.99*
$69.00
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
$56.99
$239.99*
NA

NA

NA
$89.99*
$114.99*
NA
$129.99
NA

NA

NA

NA
$109.99
NA

NA

NA

NA
$64.99*
$116.01
NA

NA

NA
$3,267.00
NA
$114.99
$849.99*
NA

NA

NA
$52.99*
NA
$127.95
$629.99*
NA

NA

NA

NA
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Radeon HD 8550G + 8750M Dual 804 NA
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